meychair seat furniture - Swivel work chairs, sit stands, stools Page: 1
11060
AF-SR-11060
zerlegbar mit Tasche Saavedra Edition, AF-
SR-KL-AH;imit.leather black with bag
zerlegbar mit Tasche Saavedra Edition, AF-SR-KL-
AH;imit.leather black with bag
Item no.: 11060
EAN no.: 4260046924296
Categories: Guitarists / Singer, Keyborder, Light/Sound
engineer, Music, Product worlds, Sections, Sit stands, Wind
player
Matchcode
AF-SR-KL-AH;imit.leather black with
bag
EAN 4260046924296
Capacity 120 kg
Seat dimensions 370 x 210 mm (W x D)
Seating color black
Seating material Imitation leather
meychair seat furniture - Swivel work chairs, sit stands, stools Page: 2
Seat height Low
Seat height
adjustment
Mechanical
Seat height
adjustment by
Manuell
Seat height
adjustment range
540 – 900 mm
Seat functions Adjustable in height
Back
measurements
340 x 230 mm (W x H)
Back height
adjustment range
270 mm
Back functions
Adjustable in height, Pendular
mounted
Ascent aid
Steel, Overhang: 110 mm, Width: 310
mm, foldable, Adjustable in height
Stand Steel, foldable
Foot Gliders
Weight 11,5 kg
Total weight 14,5 kg
Note All dimensions are approximate